TENGTOOLS   | TKW53R615T - 53" PRO35™ ROLLER CABINET TOOL KIT 615 PIECES RED ITEM ID: TKW53R615T
53" PRO35™ ROLLER CABINET TOOL KIT
615 PIECES RED
.
•  A 615-piece 53" PRO35™ roller cabinet tool kit, featuring an 18 mm laminated MDF worktop, for industry
professionals
•  Nine drawers of various sizes that have 3-step ball bearing slides and EVA mats for tool protection
•  3-piece heavy gauge steel cabinet frame
•  Treated with a phosphate free 5-step rust prevention process and powder coat finish
•  Equipped with 6" heavy-duty swivel castors
•  Includes a wide range of tools for industrial work, organized in dedicated modules as part of the TengTools Tool
Control systemW
W
W
.TEN
G
TO
O
LS.C
O
M
The TengTools 53" PRO35™ roller cabinet tool kit TKW53R615T in matte red is crafted to fulfill the needs of industry professionals. This 615-piece tool kit is a fusion of capacity and durability, making it
an asset in any industrial environment. The core component of the tool kit is the TSW53R9 roller cabinet, which measures 1350 mm in width, 460 mm in depth, and 813 mm in height, extending to 983
mm with castors. This size is particularly suitable for a range of industrial settings. It features nine drawers, providing ample storage space. It includes six drawers each 75 mm high, two drawers at 154
mm, and a larger top drawer at 160 mm for bigger items. Each drawer can support up to 40 kg. The tool kit is equipped with a diverse array of tools essential for industrial work, including 1/4, 3/8, 1/2,
and 3/4 drive sockets, bit sockets, ratchets, impact tools, combination spanners, screwdrivers, bits, T-handle hex & tx keys, pliers, inch spanners, inch sockets, pullers, and other general tools. These
tools are meticulously organized in dedicated modules as part of the TengTools tool control system, ensuring an orderly workspace and facilitating the quick identification of any missing or left-behind
tools. The 3-piece heavy gauge steel frame construction of the cabinet guarantees its ability to withstand the rigors of industrial use. It is further reinforced with a 5-step phosphate-free rust prevention
process. Each drawer is fitted with 3-step ball bearing slides and lined with an EVA mat to protect the tools and reduce noise. Mobility is provided by four 6" heavy-duty swivel castors, two of which are
braked, ensuring both easy movement and stability. Security is heightened with a 3-digit combination lock. The cabinet's design includes holes on both sides for attaching accessories, enhancing its
utility. The roller cabinet features an 18 mm laminated MDF worktop that provides a durable and practical surface for various tasks. It also comes with a convenient paper holder (TCA08).
SPECIFICATIONS
Country of origin Taiwan Braked swivel casters 2
Barcode 5020385215528 Type of work top 18 mm laminated MDF
UNSPSC 27113201 Colour Red
Net weight 213430 g User segment Industry
Width 1350 mm Max static load 1340 kg
Depth 460 mm Max dynamic load 840 kg
Height 993 mm Drawer capacity 9 x 40 kg
Inlay material PS Drawer size(s) 1 x 380 * 160 * 1215 mm
Product type Mobile Tool Kits 6 x 380 * 75 * 575 mm
Number of pieces 615 2 x 380 * 154 * 575 mm
Number of drawer 9
Caster size 6in x 2in
Swivel casters 2
Combination Lock Ball Bearing Slides 5-Step Rust Protection Heavy Gauge Steel Comfort Grip Handle Braked Castor Wheels
TOOL STORAGE SPECS. TSW53R9 - Roller cabinet
Net weight 152,34 kg
Drawer capacity 9 x 40 kg
Width*Depth*Height 1350 mm*460 mm*813 mm
Height with casters 993 mm
TSW53R9 - Roller cabinet drawer size(s)
1 x 1215 * 380 * 160 mm, 6 x 575 * 380 * 75 mm, 2 x 575 * 380 * 154 mm
Technical changes and errors may occur 2024-02-15 15.44.01
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden